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Gold Spot 4,080 4,060 4,120 a,1a45

Gold Bar 62,820 62,510 63,430 63,810

GF10z25 63,170 62,860 63,780 64,160 sideway
GF10G26 63,420 63,110 64,030 64,410

GF10J26 63,610 63,300 64,220 64,600
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| Close Change | % \ Volume Open interest| Expired date
Gold Spot 4,082.16 -88.99 -2.18%0
Gold Bar 63,950 -800 -1.25%0
SPDR 1,044.00 -4.93 -0.47%
Do llar 99.28 0.06 0.06%0
GFZ25 64,650 1,050 1.62%0 31 144 29/12/2568
GFG26 64,790 -310 -0.48%0 aq 123 26/02/2569
GFJ26 64,930 1,060 1.63%0 - 10 29/04/2569
GF10Zz25 64,410 -770 -1.20%0 2,448 3,933 29/12/2568
GF10G26 64,630 -790 -1.22% 1,867 2,790 26/02/2569
GF10J26 64,850 -750 -1.16%0 312 573 29/04/2569
GO Zz25 4,193 -64 -1.52%0 53,846 48,484 29/12/2568
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MonNov 17 17th-24th
8:30pm
9:00pm
10:00pm

TueNov 18 Tentative
Tentative
10:00pm
10:00pm

WedNov 19 5:00pm
5:00pm
Tentative
Tentative

ThuNov 20 2:00am
2:00am
6:00pm
8:30pm
8:30pm
8:30pm
8:30pm
Tentative
10:00pm
10:00pm
Tentative

FriNov 21 3:30pm
3:30pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
7:30pm
9:45pm
9:45pm
10:00pm
10:00pm

SatNov 22 Day 1
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FOMC Member Williams Speaks
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FOMC Meeting Minutes

FOMC Member Williams Speaks
German Buba Monthly Report
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FOMC Member Williams Speaks
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